








Site

SEC 8 T2N R5E, COMM N 1/4 COR, TH S 87*12'58"W 496.99 FT, TH S 02*
06'23"E 739.81 FT TO POB, TH S 02*06'23"E 650.12 FT, TH S 88*02' 55"W
989 FT, TH N 49*45'12"W 967.88 FT, TH N 89*08'E 1702.61 FT TO POB 20
AC M/L 1984 SPLIT FR 001
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CODE INFORMATION

SYMBOL LEGEND

VICINITY MAPPROJECT TEAM

CODE ENFORCED: MICHIGAN BUILDING CODE 2015
MICHIGAN FIRE CODE 2015
MICHIGAN PLUMBING CODE 2015
MICHIGAN MECHANICAL CODE 2015
MICHIGAN ELECTRICAL CODE 2015
NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE 2014

USE GROUP F-2 W/ ACCESSORY USE

USE SEPARATION N/A

CONSTRUCTION TYPE: IIB (602.4 & TABLE 601)

FIRE PROTECTION: FULLY SUPPRESED

BLDG. HEIGHT & AREA: F-2

AREA ALLOWED = UNLIMITED (SECTION 507.3)
PROVIDED = EXISTING: 166,466 +/- S.F.

NEW: 8,142 S.F.
TOTAL: 174,608 +/- S.F.

ALLOWED HEIGHT = 75'-0" (TABLE 504.3)
PROVIDED = 23'-6" +/- (EXISTING)

ALLOWED STORIES ABOVE GRADE = 4 (TABLE 504.4)
PROVIDED = 1

OCCUPANT LOAD: PER TABLE 1004.1.2

B USE

8,000 / 100 = 80

F-2 USE

166,608 / 100 = 1667

OVERALL TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD = 1747

ACCESSIBILITY: ACCESSIBLE ROUTES: SEE PLAN

EGRESS: COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL: (TABLE 1006.2.1)

B = 100 FEET
F-2 = 100 FEET

MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE (TABLE 1017.2)

F-2 = 400 FEET
B = 300 FEET

NUMBER OF EXITS REQUIRED (TABLE 1006.3.1)

B USE:

REQUIRED = 2
PROVIDED = 2

F-2 USE:

REQUIRED = 3
PROVIDED = 11

EGRESS WIDTH (1005.1)

B USE:

REQUIRED: 80 (0.2) = 16.0" REQUIRED
PROVIDED: 72"

F-2 USE:

REQUIRED: 1667 (0.2) = 333.4" REQUIRED
PROVIDED: 396"

PLUMBING FIXTURES: EXISTING TO REMAIN

OWNER:

MICHIGAN ROD PRODUCTS, INC
1326 GRAND OAKS DRIVE, HOWELL, MI 48843
PHONE: (517) 552-9812

ARCHITECT:

ASSELIN, MCLANE ARCHITECTURAL GROUP, LLC (AMAG)
4488 WEST BRISTOL ROAD, FLINT, MI 48507
PHONE: (810) 230-9311

CONTRACTOR:

RHOADS & JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION
101 N ALLOW DRIVE, FENTON, MI 48430
PHONE: (810) 750-7630
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Michigan Rod Products
1326 Grand Oaks Drive, Genoa Township, Livingston Co. MI

Proposed Addition for:

SCHEDULE OF DRAWINGS
Sht. No. Sheet Name Date Rev.

CVR COVER SHEET 02-20-19 1

C101 OVERALL & ENLARGED SITE PLANS 02-20-19 1

A101 FLOOR PLAN & ELEVATIONS 02-20-19 1
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SCALE:  1" = 50'-0"

OVERALL FLOOR PLAN

SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"

WEST ELEVATION

SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"

NORTH ELEVATION

SCALE:   1/8" = 1'-0"A101

1 ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN

SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"

EAST ELEVATION
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